
  Office of Section Education & Meeting Services 
  
 

 
 
 
 
 
Pam Wilson                       538-2395 .....Pam.Wilson@calbar.ca.gov   Director 
Tricia Horan 538-2223 ..Tricia.Horan@calbar.ca.gov                                                              Manager 
Julie Martinez 538-2523 Julie.Martinez@calbar.ca.gov                    Senior Administrative Assistant 
 
Meeting Services
Jayna Blackwell 538-2585 Jayna.Blackwell@calbar.ca.gov                      Meeting & Event Administrator 
Theresa Raglen 538-2393 Theresa.Raglen@calbar.ca.gov                      Meeting & Event Administrator 
Cheryl Morgan 538-2210 Cheryl.Morgan@calbar.ca.gov                 Admin. Assistant, Meeting Services 

538-2465 
Website Coordinator
Michael Mullen  538-2584 Michael.Mullen@calbar.ca.gov                                        Website Coordinator 

 
Program Registrations 538-2508 Phone line staffed by Data Analysts; Fax 538-2368 
Ana Castillo   538-2071     Ana.Castillo@calbar.ca.gov     
 
Section Coordinators 
 
Ed Bernard 538-2242   Edward.Bernard@calbar.ca.gov    Environmental; International; Labor;LPMT  
Tom Pye  538-2042  Tom.Pye@calbar.ca.gov                                         Criminal; Litigation; Public 
Tricia Horan, Manager     538-2223  Tricia.Horan@calbar.ca.gov                                                     Workers' Comp 
Susan Orloff 538-2341  Susan.Orloff@calbar.ca.gov                        Business; Family; Trusts & Estate 
Pam Wilson, Director 538-2395  Pam.Wilson@calbar.ca.gov                                                        Real Property 
Mitch Wood 538-2594  Mitch.Wood@calbar.ca.gov       Antitrust; Intellectual; Solo & Small Firm; Tax 
 
Administrative Assistants  
 
Wayne Currier  538-2549  Wayne.Currier@calbar.ca.gov Reginald Wooden 538-2290 Reginald.Wooden@calbar.ca.gov  
Kristina Robledo 538-2467 Kristina.Robledo@calbar.ca.gov Tod Green 538-2468 Tod.Green@calbar.ca.gov  
 
STATE BAR SECTIONS 
 
Section Coordinator            Assistant                   Phone Number 
 
Antitrust & Trade Regulation Law Mitch Wood  Kristina Robledo    538-2554 
Business Law Susan Orloff  Reginald Wooden     538-2570 
Criminal Law Tom Pye  Wayne Currier    538-2568 
Environmental Law Ed Bernard  Tod Green    538-2582 
Family Law Susan Orloff  Reginald Wooden    538-2238 
Intellectual Property Mitch Wood   Kristina Robledo    538-2375 
International Law  Ed Bernard    Tod Green    538-2380 
Labor & Employment Law Ed Bernard  Tod Green    538-2590 
Law Practice Mgt. & Technology    Ed Bernard    Tod Green    538-2520 
Litigation Tom Pye   Wayne Currier    538-2546 
Public Law Tom Pye  Wayne Currier    538-2248 
Real Property Law Pam Wilson, Director Reginald WoodeN    538-2564 
Solo & Small Firm  Mitch Wood  Kristina Robledo    538-2350 
Taxation Mitch Wood  Kristina Robledo    538-2580 
Trusts and Estates Susan Orloff   Reginald Wooden    538-2206 
Workers' Compensation Law Tricia Horan, Mgr  Julie Martinez    538-2256 
 
Section Website can be reached through the State Bar's Home Page or at /www.calbar.ca.gov/sections 
180 Howard Street, San Francisco, CA 94105-1639  tel. (415) 538-2210  fax (415) 538-2368 
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